CYCLING BC

2024 Track Provincial Championships

Burnaby Velodrome Club, Burnaby, BC

Dec 13, 2024 - Dec 15, 2024

Time Trial

M/F

Male 65
Male 65
Male 57
Male 57
Male 57
Male 47
Male 46
Male 40
Male 40
Male 27
Male 19
Male 29
Male 31
Male 29
Female 31
Female 18
Female 17
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Age Category

M-D
M-D

M-C
M-C
M-C

M-B
M-B

M-A
M-A

Elite
u?23
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite
Elite
U119

#

Name

John Mayr
Malcolm Kenning

Thomas Schelesny
Keith Bruneau
Mark Butschler

Michael McCorkell
Gavin Roussel

Steven Mousseau
Sean Conner

Wyatt Paul (USA)
Cam McCallum
Thomas Andrew
Sean Blaney
Kunimasa Nerome

Ellexi Snover (USA)
Kimberly Chen
Tendo Mukahanana

Team

Flying Gorilla Academy
Flying Gorilla Academy

Flying Gorilla Academy
Flying Gorilla Academy
Flying Gorilla Academy

Flying Gorilla Academy
Velo Flyers

Red Kilo
Red Kilo

Waterline Racing
Charge Racing

Flying Gorilla Academy
Independant

Flying Gorillas Academy

Fount Cycling
Broad Street
Tripleshot

*Yellow = Event-Specific Upgrade

Distance Laps Time
500 m 3 40.36
500 m 3 40.92
500 m 35.39
500 m 35.71
500 m 41.53
500 m 52.91
500 m 58.25
500 m 1:14.66
500 m 1:14.85
1000 m 5 1:06.52
1000 m 5 1:07.35
1000 m 5 1:10.89
1000 m 5 1:13.51
1000 m 5 1:16.27
500 m 42.93
1000 m 1:15.52
1000 m 1:22.22

December 15, 2024 12:08:05 PM

Place

b 4
1
b 4
2
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M/F
Female

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Page 2

Category

u17
u17
u17

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

U 19
U 19
U 19
u 19
u 19
u 19

#
25

2024 Track Provincial Championships

Burnaby Velodrome Club, Burnaby, BC

Dec 13, 2024 - Dec 15, 2024

Name

Grace Edwards
Lola Warbeck
Madalena Dodd

Tim Wang

Jack Kennedy
Enric McAlpine
Alexandre Denux
Noel Maraun
Damian Babul
Levi rubuliak
Xavier Kelly

Luke Bayard
Graham Orr

Monty Rigby
Cohen Vigliotii
Xavier Fell

Amos Scott Bouris
Oscar Wong
Andrew Lawson

Team

Escape Velocity DEVO
Tripleshot
TripleShot

Tripleshot

Escape Velocity DEVO
Escape Velocity DEVO
TripleShot

Escape Velocity DEVO
Red Kilo

Independant
Tripleshot

United Velo
Tripleshot

PNW Racing

Escape Velocity DEVO
Escape Velocity DEVO
TripleShot

PNW Racing

Escape Velocity DEVO

*Yellow = Event-Specific Upgrade

Distance

500 m
500 m
500 m

500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m

1000 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m

Laps
3

3
3
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Time
41.04

47.17
47.47

37.66
38.55
38.67
39.04
39.32
39.33
39.44
39.58
40.12
42.66

1:08.97
1:09.03
1:09.70
1:10.07
1:11.46
1:15.88

Place

b 4
1
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